Agenda

Murray County Board of Commissioners

May 2, 2023

THE MURRAY COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER IS OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

You may listen to the meeting by calling 312-626-6799 (Passcode: 402764) Meeting ID: 915 6931 9831 or view the meeting live via zoom. The zoom link can be found on the Murray County home page https://murraycountymn.com/

Work Session

- Budget Heidi Winter, Ronda Radke, Carolyn McDonald
- Tax Review Heidi Winter
- Policy Update Carolyn McDonald

NEXT MEETINGS:

May 16, 2023 Regular Board Meeting 8:30 a.m.

May 23, 2023 Regular Board Meeting 8:30 a.m. Work Session to Follow

June 6, 2023 Regular Board Meeting 8:30 a.m.

June 20, 2023 Regular Board Meeting 8:30 a.m.

June 20, 2023 County Board of Appeal and Equalization 6:00 p.m.